МКОУ Вёшкинская ООШ
Расписание уроков на 2019-2020 учебный год( с 1 декабря)
                                                                                                                                                     Утверждено.   Директор школы:__________________(А.А.Панков)
	Понедельник

	№
	          1кл.
	          2кл.
	         3кл.
	           4кл.
	          5 кл.
	        6 кл.
	         7 кл.
	         8 кл.
	         9 кл.

	1
	математика
	математика
	 математика 
	          -
	ИЗО
	англ.яз.
	история
	русский яз.
	алгебра

	2
	лит.чтение
	русский яз.
	русский яз.
	англ.яз.
	математика
	ИЗО
	ИЗО
	история
	русский яз.

	3
	русский яз.
	окр.мир
	окр.мир
	русский яз.
	англ.яз.
	математика
	музыка
	музыка
	литература

	4
	физкультура
	лит.чтение
	лит.чтение
	физкультура
	русский яз.
	русский яз.
	алгебра
	англ.яз.
	история

	5
	
	
	
	математика
	литература
	история
	англ.яз.
	алгебра
	физкультура

	6
	
	
	
	
	история
	литература
	русский яз.
	ОБЖ
	физика

	7
	
	
	
	
	англ.яз.
	физкультура
	физика
	литература
	обществознание


     
	Вторник

	№
	       1 кл.
	        2 кл.
	     3  кл.
	        4 кл.
	      5 кл.
	        6 кл.
	        7 кл.
	       8 кл.
	       9 кл.

	1
	лит.чтение
	русский яз.
	русский яз.
	        -
	математика
	география
	русский яз.
	биология
	ОБЖ

	2
	русский яз.
	математика
	математика
	ОРКСЭ
	физкультура
	физкультура
	география
	химия
	геометрия

	3
	ИЗО
	лит.чтение
	лит.чтение
	окр.мир
	русский яз.
	математика
	физкультура
	физкультура
	география

	4
	окр.мир
	технология
	технология
	ИЗО
	технология(д,ю)
	технология(д,ю)
	технология(д)
	геометрия
	химия

	5
	
	физкультура
	физкультура
	русский яз.
	география
	русский яз.
	геометрия
	русский яз.
	биология

	6
	
	
	
	математика
	физкультура
	ОДНКНР
	биология
	физика
	информатика

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	биология
	литература
	география
	ОГЭмат./ОГЭбио







	                                                                                                                              Среда   

	№
	       1 кл.
	          2 кл.
	        3 кл.
	          4 кл.
	          5 кл.
	          6 кл.
	           7 кл.
	         8 кл.
	           9 кл.

	1
	
	математика
	математика      
	      англ.яз.     
	русский яз.
	русский яз.
	алгебра
	технология(ю)
	история

	2
	лит.чтение
	русский яз.
	русский яз.
	лит.чтение
	история
	математика
	русский яз.
	англ.яз.
	физкультура

	3
	физкультура
	русский яз.
	русский яз.
	физкультура
	математика
	русский яз.
	история
	литература
	англ.яз.

	4
	математика
	лит.чтение
	лит.чтение
	математика      
	музыка
	музыка
	физика
	нем.яз.
	русский яз.

	5
	русский яз.
	англ.яз.
	англ.яз.
	русский яз.
	литература
	история
	физкультура
	физкультура
	алгебра

	6
	
	
	
	
	ОДНКНР
	нем.яз.(фак-в)
	нем.яз.(фак-в)
	информатика
	физика

	7
	
	
	
	
	история род.края(фак-в)
II полугодие
	англ.яз.
	история род.края(фак-в)
I полугодие
	алгебра
	литература




	                                                                                     Четверг
	
	

	№
	         1 кл.
	         2 кл.
	       3 кл.
	          4 кл.
	         5 кл.
	        6 кл.
	            7 кл.
	         8 кл.
	          9 кл.

	1
	математика
	русский яз.
	род.яз/р.лит.
	         -
	англ.яз.
	обществознание
	геометрия
	русский яз.
	химия

	2
	лит.чтение
	математика
	математика
	лит.чтение
	биология
	литература
	русский яз.
	обществозн.
	геометрия

	3
	русский яз.
	окр.мир        
	окр.мир        
	русский яз.
	русский яз.
	математика
	обществознание
	химия
	нем.яз.

	4
	технология
	лит.чтение
	лит.чтение
	технология
	технология(д,ю)
	технология(д,ю)
	англ.яз.
	биология
	русский яз.

	5
	
	физкультура
	физкультура
	окр.мир
	математика
	англ.яз.
	литература
	история
	биология

	6
	
	
	
	
	нем.яз.(фак-в)
	русский яз.
	биология
	геометрия
	литература

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	технология(д)
	технология(д)
	англ.яз.



	[bookmark: _GoBack]                         Пятница
	

	№
	         1 кл.
	         2 кл.
	           3 кл.
	          4 кл.
	          5 кл.
	         6 кл.
	            7 кл.
	          8 кл.
	              9 кл.

	1
	математика
	ИЗО
	ИЗО
	математика  
	математика   
	
	англ.яз.
	география
	род.яз/р.лит.

	2
	русский яз.
	англ.яз.
	англ.яз.
	род.яз/р.лит.
	физкультура
	физкультура
	алгебра
	род.яз/р.лит.
	география

	3
	музыка
	музыка
	музыка
	музыка
	русский яз.
	литература
	география
	алгебра
	физкультура

	4
	физкультура
	физкультура
	физкультура
	физкультура
	род.яз/р.лит.
	русский яз.
	информатика
	англ.яз.
	алгебра

	5
	окр.мир
	
	
	лит.чтение
	литература
	математика   
	физкультура
	физкультура
	англ.яз.

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	история род.кр
	род.яз/р.лит.
	путь в проф.
	физика

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	физика
	ОГЭрус./ОГЭгеогр.



